
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION CO. LTD.[Formerly Maharashtra State Electricity Board]Phone:26474211 / 26472131 Materials Management Cell,Fax: 91 22 26473429 Prakashgad, 1st Floor,E-mail-cestores@mahadiscom.in Bandra (East), Mumbai-51
CIN No:- U40109MH2005SGC153645

=======================================================================

NOTICE INVITING TENDER MMC/T-HTM-14/1218Tenders are invited in prescribed form as per e- tendering (Supply system), dulysuper scribing tender no., due date, opening date and time are invited for following.
Tender No. & Description of Material Due date & Time (Hrs.) for Submission

& Opening of Tender
MMC/T-HTM-14/1218
(On Two Bid System)Procurement of Three Phase 11 & 22/0.433 kV,100 KVA Distribution Transformers with EnergyEfficiency Level - II of IS: 1180/2014 (Star-1Standard losses notified by MOP) on e-Tendering.(ITEM CODE- 20112008883 & 20115015013)

i) Estimate Amount: Rs. 10342.00 Lakhs (Approx).
Cost of tender documents : Rs. 29,500/-

19.01.2019 upto 15.00 hrs19.01.2019 at 16.00 hrs

Pre-bid Meeting on 07.01.2019 at 15.00hrs.
Contact person/Tender to be submitted to:-
The Chief Engineer (MMC)M.S.E.D.C.L.”Prakashgad”1st floor,Bandra (East) –Mumbai 51. MAHARASHTRA.For further details please visit our website https://cpa1.mahadiscom.in/

Chief Engineer (MMC)


